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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 30 Light Fly (46-49kg) ESPOSITO LEONARDO TS
MINGARDO EMIL PM

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

EM GIANNERINI CRISTIAN LB
CP
PL
CL
SC

VALENTINO GAETANO
NOCADELLO SALVATORE
MACCHIAROLA FABIO
L'AVENA FEDELE
BRANDINO BENEDETTO

27:29
27:29

* 28:28
29:27
29:27

RED
BLUE

2 31 Light Fly (46-49kg) D'ALESSANDRO FRANCESCO AB
SULI ANDREA CP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LZ SCALI ROBERTO CL
VE
TS
SD
CL

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO
CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA
FRANCHI CARLO
MAROGNA ANTONIO
L'AVENA FEDELE

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

3 32 Fly (52kg) SERRA GIANMARIO SD
ZARA CRISTIAN SD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CL L'AVENA FEDELE LB
CP
VG
PL
TS

VALENTINO GAETANO
NOCADELLO SALVATORE
MIGLIORE ANTONIO
MACCHIAROLA FABIO
FRANCHI CARLO

30:27
29:28
30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

4 33 Fly (52kg) LA ROSA FRANCO SC
GRANDE CLAUDIO TS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LB VALENTINO GAETANO CL
VE
EM
SD
LZ

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO
CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA
GIANNERINI CRISTIAN
MAROGNA ANTONIO
SCALI ROBERTO

28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

5 34 Bantam (56kg) HERYILMAZ HALIT TS
LA FEMINA VINCENZO CP BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CL AVOLIO PIERPAOLO SC
PL
CL
VE
SD

BRANDINO BENEDETTO
MACCHIAROLA FABIO
L'AVENA FEDELE
CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA
MAROGNA ANTONIO

27:29
27:29
27:29
28:28
27:29

RED
BLUE

6 35 Bantam (56kg) LAURINI ANTONIO LB
DE BIANCHI MATTIA EM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SD MAROGNA ANTONIO TS
VG
CP
LZ
SC

FRANCHI CARLO
MIGLIORE ANTONIO
NOCADELLO SALVATORE
SCALI ROBERTO
BRANDINO BENEDETTO

28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

7 36 Light (60kg) CAPUTO PIETRO PL
DEMOLLARI MARVIN TS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VE CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA CL
EM
CL
LB
VG

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO
GIANNERINI CRISTIAN
L'AVENA FEDELE
VALENTINO GAETANO
MIGLIORE ANTONIO

28:29
27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

8 37 Light (60kg) DI TONTO MATTIA AB
REITANO FABIO PM

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TS FRANCHI CARLO SC
PL
SD
CP
LZ

BRANDINO BENEDETTO
MACCHIAROLA FABIO
MAROGNA ANTONIO
NOCADELLO SALVATORE
SCALI ROBERTO

29:28
28:29
30:27
29:28
29:28
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RED
BLUE

9 38 Light Welter (64kg) METONYEKPON NOUKPOMADJO MC
GRUSOVIN LUCA VG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SC BRANDINO BENEDETTO CL
VE
EM
CL
LB

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO
CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA
GIANNERINI CRISTIAN
L'AVENA FEDELE
VALENTINO GAETANO

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

10 39 Light Welter (64kg) ACQUA GREGORIO SC
ANTONIOLI MATTEO TS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CP NOCADELLO SALVATORE PL
SD
VG
LB
CL

MACCHIAROLA FABIO
MAROGNA ANTONIO
MIGLIORE ANTONIO
VALENTINO GAETANO
AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

11 40 Welter (69kg) BRUNO MARCO SC
BRUSA SIMONE MATTIA LB

RED RSC-I R1 0:30

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

EM GIANNERINI CRISTIAN VE
TS
CL
LZ
SD

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA
FRANCHI CARLO
L'AVENA FEDELE
SCALI ROBERTO
MAROGNA ANTONIO

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

12 41 Welter (69kg) GRESSANI FILIPPO TS
MAGRI' FRANCESCO PL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CL L'AVENA FEDELE CL
SC
VG
CP
LZ

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO
BRANDINO BENEDETTO
MIGLIORE ANTONIO
NOCADELLO SALVATORE
SCALI ROBERTO

27:30
29:28
28:29
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

13 42 Middle (75kg) ARONI ANDREA SD
LIZZI VINCENZO CP

RED RSC-I R3 0:47

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LB VALENTINO GAETANO SC
TS
PL
EM
VE

BRANDINO BENEDETTO
FRANCHI CARLO
MACCHIAROLA FABIO
GIANNERINI CRISTIAN
CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

20:18
19:19
19:19
18:20
19:19

RED
BLUE

14 43 Middle (75kg) OLIHA ETINOSA PM
VERGONI DIEGO MC BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PL MACCHIAROLA FABIO CL
CL
SD
VG
CP

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO
L'AVENA FEDELE
MAROGNA ANTONIO
MIGLIORE ANTONIO
NOCADELLO SALVATORE

28:29
28:28
28:29
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

15 44 Light Heavy (81kg) ANTONACI FEDERICO PL
MINORINI FEDERICO LB

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VG MIGLIORE ANTONIO SC
VE
TS
EM
LZ

BRANDINO BENEDETTO
CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA
FRANCHI CARLO
GIANNERINI CRISTIAN
SCALI ROBERTO

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

16 45 Light Heavy (81kg) CALABRO' CARMELO SC
VALENTINO RICCARDO CP BLUE RSC R2 2:57

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CL AVOLIO PIERPAOLO CL
SD
LZ
TS
VE

L'AVENA FEDELE
MAROGNA ANTONIO
SCALI ROBERTO
FRANCHI CARLO
CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
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RED
BLUE

17 46 Heavy (91kg) KOGASSO JONATHAN LB
SY SEYDOU GIACOMO LZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TS FRANCHI CARLO SC
EM
PL
VG
CP

BRANDINO BENEDETTO
GIANNERINI CRISTIAN
MACCHIAROLA FABIO
MIGLIORE ANTONIO
NOCADELLO SALVATORE

27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

18 47 Heavy (91kg) BRITO DAVIDE TS
GENTILE ANGELO CL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SD MAROGNA ANTONIO LB
VG
CP
VE
SC

VALENTINO GAETANO
MIGLIORE ANTONIO
NOCADELLO SALVATORE
CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA
BRANDINO BENEDETTO

28:29
28:29
28:29
29:28
27:30

RED
BLUE

19 48 Super Heavy (+91kg) MINICUCCIO GIORGIO SC
TONYSHEV DMYTRO VE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VG MIGLIORE ANTONIO CL
TS
EM
LB
LZ

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO
FRANCHI CARLO
GIANNERINI CRISTIAN
VALENTINO GAETANO
SCALI ROBERTO

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

20 49 Super Heavy (+91kg) MOUHIIDINE AZIZ ABBES CP
BENEDETTI ALESSIO LZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VE CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA PL
SD
SC
CL
TS

MACCHIAROLA FABIO
MAROGNA ANTONIO
BRANDINO BENEDETTO
AVOLIO PIERPAOLO
FRANCHI CARLO

30:26
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

LEGEND
* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury
WP Win on points
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